
Classified
The area’s largest Classified website! Thousands of viewers every day!

M A R K E T P L A C E

830-278-3335
nybarra@ulnnow.com

Call us today to ask about

additional Marketplace deals!

8 a.m.-5 p.m. Monday-Friday

24-hour online form on our web site

AUTOMOBILES

2003 Lincoln 
Limo

120,000 miles, good condition, 
super stretch

$13,500 

830-278-0641

2004 Chevy 
Silverado 

6.6 diesel, Allison auto trans-
mission elec dump bed and 

Tommy lift, 8 kw kubota diesel 
engine generator, 100 gal. 
diesel tank on 4'x7' trailer.

Will sell (1) unit or individually. 

830-486-4491 
for more information.

2003 
Sedan

$1500.00
Or Best Offer

Call
830-279-9287
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1989 Grand Wagoneer
Great shape. Perfect for 

a ranch. Everything under 
hood new or rebuilt. 

Body coated with line-X bed 
liner. Vehicle in Austin. 
Call for pictures/details!

Doug 
214-912-8553

MUST SELL!
2017 44 Ft. 2BR, 
bumper pull travel 

trailer, 2 slides, washer 
& dryer, big fridge, 

stove, microwave, lg. 
tub & shower, non-

smoker, no pets, 
very clean. 

Asking $27,500 
OBO.
Call

830-388-8559

John Deere 4020 
with Loader 

Wheel weights, front 
weights, new rings and 
bearing, starter rebuilt, 

several hydraulics rebuilt. 
No Delivery

$9,800 o.b.o 
713-501-2855, Todd

31,733 miles, 
one owner

Call
210-542-3370

2006
Harley Davidson

Electra Glide
Classic

1975 Corvette 
Stingray

Big Block 454, 4-speed 
transmission, manual, 

motor - like new

$8,000 o.b.o
830-275-3315

2013 F-150
4x2 Super Crew
5.0L, V-8 engine, XLT 
plus pkg., auto trans., 

bedliner, 96,000 miles. 

$12,500
830-232-5747

2013 Ford Flex 
SEL AWD

Class III tow package, 
Michelin tires, very clean 

with title & VIN report 

Asking $12,900
Dan -

541-527-5554

2012 HD Trike
Like new. Only 

7,788 miles
$21,000 

O.B.O
830-597-2593

2008 Winnebago
Motor Home, 

excellent condition
$31,000 

O.B.O
830-597-2593

Winter Garden Apts.
Family Owned & Operated

Call for Details!!
830-278-1919

1510 Garner Field Rd.

Call about Spring Specials
1 & 2BR Available

Move-In
 Special

$100 deposit
LAUREL APTS.

278-8106

Under New Management
Laurel Apartments

1 & 2BR Units
Nopal Place Apts.

1BR Units
830-278-8106

OPEN
Monday thru Friday

White 1955 Chevrolet 
3100 Panel Truck 

(antique) w/ original rims 
and interior. Great condition. 
$15K/negotiable  
More info/pics call or text 
830-275-3986

Uvalde Landmark
El Norte

Royal Oak Apts.
New Lower Rates!

Call or come by
for details!

830-278-5557
1518 Garner Field 

GET RESULTS!
Advertise in

The Classifieds
Call 278-3335

for details

1993 Chevrolet 
C-1500

Everything works. 350 
V-8, Auto, 93,000 miles

$5,800
210-241-5241

2016 Yamaha 900
10,851 miles

$5,500 Or Best Offer
Call

713-306-3217

1993 Chevrolet G30 
Box Truck

6.2 Diesel - 54,500 miles, 2 
Brand new batteries, Runs Good

Only $2,750
Call 830-591-7433

2019 Coachman
Catalina RV

39 ft., 3 slide outs, 2 
central airs, hardwood 
floors, electric hitch, 
electric awning, FP, 
Island kitchen, stainless 
steel appliances, leather 
hide a bed & recliners, 
king bed, washer/dryer, 
private bath, standup 
shower, 

$31,500.00 OBO
505-453-6283, cell
In New Braunfels

2008 GMC
Arcadia SUV

120,000 miles, 
works good,

Financing available

956-237-1524

2009 
Dodge 

Journey
100,000 miles, 

Financing available 

956-237-1524

Lee’s Septic 
Tank Service

“Senior Citizen Discount”
35 years in septic tank 

systems, Vacuum, pump, 
Roto rooter, backhoe, 
demolition & removal. 

End dump hauling, 
15 tons. Also Belly 

Dump Hauling
830-279-6176 REAL ESTATE

228 Country Club 
Lane

4BR, 2 Bath, Tile & 
Laminate, Granite Tops, 

$270K

486-7118    278-HOME
Fry Homes

5 Acre Lots in
Thee View

Off Hacienda Road
Starting at $49,000.

486-7118    278-HOME
Fry Homes

2014 Dutchman 
Denali Travel Trailer
36’9”; 3 slides, king bed, fireplace, 

table/4 chairs, satellite system, all real 
wood, central heat/15k A/C, power 

jacks/tongue,awning, tons of storage, 
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